Kreisrangliste 2023/2024 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen
Platz Spieler

1

Schneider, Silke

Herren
Platz Spieler
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Siebert, Volker
Schneider, Felix
ARmann, Maik
Engel, Sven
Schneider, Dirk
Poeschke, Stefan
Kling, Thomas
Hausler, Heiko
Fionzek, Frank
Gorner, Maik
Pinkawa, Florian
Neubauer, Jens
Schéafer, Rainer
Spiering, Veit
Egler, Stephan
Neumann, Thomas
Andreas, Steffen
Walczak, Gunter
Plath, Uwe
Hanke, André
Gampe, Jan
Schleul3, Leander
Perl, Klaus
Schnee, Bernd
Kautz, Oliver
Bohlen, Marco
Vogel, Jens
Brauer, Andreas
Richter, Christoph
Fischer, Rico
Treuger, Horst
Siebert, Glnter
Kassner, Dirk
Vehstedt, Bernd
Naundorf, Dietmar
Schurig, Axel
Landeck, Manfred
Schiemann, Paul
Langer, Peer
Preusche, Kay
Scheffel, Christian
Szyszka, Kurt
Matusch, Norbert
Langhammer, Heiko
Wacker, Peter
Kamionka, Egon
Steuer, Andreas

Stand vom 05.11.2023

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
Riickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Riickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Askania Schipkau
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90
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Points
1.048

Points
1.194
1.678
1.643
1.605
1.568
1.567
1.040
1.463
1.435
950
1.172
1.169
699
917
1.140
903
900
1.344
1.118
1.116
1.307
652
647
852
1.256
831
1.037
825
1.025
1.021
1.429
1.012
802
593
985
587
977
779
1.353
570
1.126
749
922
896
534
534
526

GD
174,67

GD
298,50
279,67
273,83
267,50
261,33
261,17
260,00
243,83
239,17
237,50
234,40
233,80
233,00
229,25
228,00
225,75
225,00
224,00
223,60
223,20
217,83
217,33
215,67
213,00
209,33
207,75
207,40
206,25
205,00
204,20
204,14
202,40
200,50
197,67
197,00
195,67
195,40
194,75
193,29
190,00
187,67
187,25
184,40
179,20
178,00
178,00
175,33



48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Pohl, Bernd
Schleuf, Roland
Recklies, Marco
Schoéne, Roland
Miller, Sven
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Els, Dieter
Hanneschen, Uwe
Kaubisch, Ronny
Kroll, Manuel
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Konig, Ingo
Gunther, Fred
Ritter, Jirgen
Janisch, Ronny
Balzer, Peter
Zerchel, Thomas
Reichelt-Ritter, Paul
Tosch, Glinter
Schéfer, Reinhard
Bienek, Wolfgang
Zinke, Frithjof
Mduller, Steven
Klinkert, Johannes
Topper, Andreas
Riedel, Fred
Jebas, Klaus-Peter
Beck, Enrico
Zedlick, Andreas
Richter, Hagen
Wunderlich, Wilfried
Zedlick, Dirk

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Riickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

weniger als 50% der Spiele

Engel, Olaf
Boettcher, Uwe
Krausch, Fabian
Riedel, Henry
Zedlick, Thorsten
Kattner, Gunter
Potschke, Gerald

BSV 1959 Horlitz
SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Riickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV
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694
515
855
513
495
654
649
322
641
636
475
475
470
776
613
306
445
438
582
430
423
554
403
266
398
509
607
606
300
2901
387
235

434
204
132
259
115
103
174

173,50
171,67
171,00
171,00
165,00
163,50
162,25
161,00
160,25
159,00
158,33
158,33
156,67
155,20
153,25
153,00
148,33
146,00
145,50
143,33
141,00
138,50
134,33
133,00
132,67
127,25
121,40
121,20
100,00
97,00

96,75

78,33

217,00
204,00
132,00
129,50
115,00
103,00
87,00



